
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type=
ASSIGNMENT/TRANSFER;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199301080000
07771

01/08/1993
03:44:45 PM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301110000
07921

01/11/1993
08:19:10 AM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301110000
08441

01/11/1993
10:53:16 AM

BIGGIO JR
JOSEPH R

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301070000
05261

01/07/1993
10:16:45 AM

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

199301070000
05231

01/07/1993
10:05:04 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199301070000
05291

01/07/1993
10:16:49 AM

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

199301070000
05291

01/07/1993
10:16:49 AM

BACCARI
LAWRENCE
JOHN

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

199301110000
08661

01/11/1993
12:09:22 AM

BEVERLY
LARRY F

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301110000
08681

01/11/1993
12:09:24 AM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301110000
09421

01/11/1993
03:40:22 PM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301110000
09431

01/11/1993
03:40:23 PM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301070000
05551

01/07/1993
11:01:43 AM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301110000
09431

01/11/1993
03:40:23 PM

ADAMS
TIMOTHY E

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301070000
05611

01/07/1993
11:17:30 AM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301110000
09511

01/11/1993
03:51:07 PM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301110000
09491

01/11/1993
03:51:04 PM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301110000
09521

01/11/1993
03:51:07 PM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301070000
05871

01/07/1993
12:22:04 AM

AMERICAN
INDEPENDEN
T MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUNTINGTON
MORTGAGE
COMPANY



199301120000
09761

01/12/1993
07:55:41 AM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301120000
09761

01/12/1993
07:55:41 AM

BOURNE
DONAL G

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301120000
09771

01/12/1993
07:57:41 AM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301120000
09761

01/12/1993
07:55:41 AM

BOURNE
CYNTHIA C

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301070000
06441

01/07/1993
03:47:43 PM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301070000
06451

01/07/1993
03:47:44 PM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301080000
06511

01/08/1993
08:18:37 AM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301080000
06501

01/08/1993
08:18:36 AM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301080000
06571

01/08/1993
08:18:42 AM

ATNIP NORMA
R

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301080000
06541

01/08/1993
08:18:39 AM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301080000
06571

01/08/1993
08:18:42 AM

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301080000
06741

01/08/1993
09:21:28 AM

BECK MARY
LIDDLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP


