Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ASSIGNMENT/TRANSFER;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301080000 07771	01/08/1993 03:44:45 PM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						·
199301110000 07921	01/11/1993 08:19:10 AM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						
199301110000 08441	01/11/1993 10:53:16 AM	BIGGIO JR JOSEPH R	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						
199301070000 05261	01/07/1993 10:16:45 AM	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC						
199301070000 05231	01/07/1993 10:05:04 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC						
199301070000 05291	01/07/1993 10:16:49 AM	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC						
199301070000 05291	01/07/1993 10:16:49 AM	BACCARI LAWRENCE JOHN	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK						
199301110000 08661	01/11/1993 12:09:22 AM	BEVERLY LARRY F	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						
199301110000 08681	01/11/1993 12:09:24 AM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						
199301110000 09421	01/11/1993 03:40:22 PM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						
199301110000 09431	01/11/1993 03:40:23 PM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						
199301070000 05551	01/07/1993 11:01:43 AM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						
199301110000 09431	01/11/1993 03:40:23 PM	ADAMS TIMOTHY E	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						
199301070000 05611	01/07/1993 11:17:30 AM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						
199301110000 09511	01/11/1993 03:51:07 PM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						
199301110000 09491	01/11/1993 03:51:04 PM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						
199301110000 09521	01/11/1993 03:51:07 PM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						
199301070000 05871	01/07/1993 12:22:04 AM	AMERICAN INDEPENDEN T MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUNTINGTON MORTGAGE COMPANY						

199301120000 09761	01/12/1993 07:55:41 AM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP			
199301120000 09761	01/12/1993 07:55:41 AM	BOURNE DONAL G	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP			
199301120000 09771	01/12/1993 07:57:41 AM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP			
199301120000 09761	01/12/1993 07:55:41 AM	BOURNE CYNTHIA C	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP			
199301070000 06441	01/07/1993 03:47:43 PM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP			
199301070000 06451	01/07/1993 03:47:44 PM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP			
199301080000 06511	01/08/1993 08:18:37 AM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP			
199301080000 06501	01/08/1993 08:18:36 AM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP			
199301080000 06571	01/08/1993 08:18:42 AM	ATNIP NORMA R	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP			
199301080000 06541	01/08/1993 08:18:39 AM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP			
199301080000 06571	01/08/1993 08:18:42 AM	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP			
199301080000 06741	01/08/1993 09:21:28 AM	BECK MARY LIDDLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP			